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Persistent slowdown of Thailand’'s productivity growth
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Widespread low sectoral productivity

70% of Thai workforce are in sectors with below-avg productivity

1000
All sectors (2024]
800
600
400
200
_Average labor productivity = gm0
o | e— | . | |

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70

Share of Total Employment (%]

80 90 100

Private Household
m Other Service

Construction
@ Hotel & Restaurant

m Agriculture
@ Administrative

Trade m Arts & entertainment g Transport
m Health Manufacturing Professional
Public Administration @ Education Water supply
@ Real Estate ICT m Financial

Note: 1) Data from NESDB and Labor force survey, canclulated by BOT 2) Modern service include ICT, finance and professional 3) Public service include government, medical and education
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Largely uneven across firms - SMEs lagging behind

PIER
Declining productivity growth among SMEs - widening productivity gap
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Note: 1) Firm level analysis with data from Industrial census, canclulated with 2 digits TSIC by BOT 2) SMEs include Medium Small ag Micro firms
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